Life insurance policy - Cash Surrender Value (Note 11) 248,931
Property and equipment, net (Notes 5 and 8) 228,892
Deposits 956

TOTAL ASSETS $ 825.651

LIABILITIES AND NET ASSETS

LIABILITIES:
Accounts payable $ 77,483
Life insurance payment payable (Note 11) 218,799
Notes payable (Note 9) 81,717
Other liabilities 5,654

Total liabilities 383,653

NET ASSETS:
Unrestricted net assets 441,998
Temporarily restricted net assets (Notes 1) -

Total net assets 441,998

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND NET ASSETS $ 825.651

See accompanying notes.

PAGE 4

LOUISIANA DISTRICT ATTORNEYS ASSOCIATION, INC.
STATEMENT OE ACTIVITIES AND CHANGES IN NET ASSETS

REVENUES:
Assessments (Note 1)

Membership
Conference and training
District Attorneys Retirement System (DARS)
Grants
Law enforcement handbook
Miscellaneous
Net assets released from restrictions

Total revenues

EXPENSES:
Program services
Support services - Management and general

Total expenses

Change in net assets

Net assets at beginning of year as previously stated

Prior period adjustment (Note 12)

Net assets at beginning of year as restated

Net assets at end of year

Temporarily
Unrestricted Restricted Total

726,532 $ : - $ 726,532
179,174 - 179,174
153,778 - 153,778
663,622 - 663,622

39,123 - 39,123
100,426 - 100,426

497 (497) -

1,863,152 (497) 1,862,655

1,805,362 1,805,362
200,071 - 200,071

2,005,433 - 2,005,433

(142,281) (497) (142,778)

825,834 497 826,331

(241,555) _ (241,555)

584,279 497 584,776

441,998 $ : - $ 441,998

See accompanying notes.

LOUISIANA DISTRICT ATTORNEYS ASSOCIATION, INC.
STATEMENT OE EUNCTIONAL EXPENSES

EOR THE YEAR ENDED JUNE 30. 2014

PROGRAM

Child Criminal RICO Elderly

Support Records Einancial Victims Juvenile "Training & Services

Enforcement Imnrovement Investisations Assistance Justice Eauinment Prosram PEIPS

Salaries and wages $ 52,591 $ 25,286 $ 77,057 I $ 57,770 $ $ - ; S 6,655 $ . 11,108

Payroll taxes and benefits 8,063 5,727 15,049 13,118 - - 335 2,465

Automobile expenses - - - - - - - -
Contractual services 2,000 26,585 113 750 16,906 - 4,669 -